Viesti - M

SM-hirvenjuoksu

Vesanto, 02.08.2014 - 03.08.2014

Ahtiainen Heikki
Mdaenpdd Jussi
Heinonen Juha-Matti
Ypya Antti
Vaatainen Kari
Monthan Matti
Seppd Timo
Lahteenmaki Mikael
Oikarinen Antero
Rajala Teemu
Nousiainen Jarno

Lampela Eero

Virolainen Jukka
Hakala Jussi
Niemeld Petri
Huttunen Jarkko
Hirvonen Jarkko
Olkkonen Markku
Pekurinen Marko
Tattinen Teemu
Seppdnen Paavo
Kuntola Sami
Laatikainen Ville

Tapani Kari

Tylli Markus

Viesti - M
Osuus 1
1. Ky
2. Sa
3. Ou
4. Kp
5. PS
6. KS
7. SS
8. VS
9. Ka
10. Po
11. PK
12. La
Osuus 2
1. Ky
2. Sa
3. Ou
4. Kp
5. PS
6. KS
7. SS
8. VS
9. Ka
10. Po
11. PK
12. La
Osuus 3
1. Ky
2. Sa

Hakkinen Jani
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Ou
Kp
PS
KS
SS
VS
Ka
Po
PK
La

Osuus 4
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Ky
Sa
Ou

PS
KS
SS
VS
Ka
Po
PK
La

Hyttinen Hannu
Haikara Vesa
Kasurinen Juhani
Heinonen Jukka
Mikkonen Harri
Tattinen Petri
Vaisdnen Jani
Koivumaki Janne
Nevalainen Marko

Tammela Vil

Saalasti Petri
Keikko Tommi
Jadaskeldinen Joni
Kuitunen Lasse
Lemmetty Timo
Pillikko Janne
Laitinen Toni
Hayrinen Ville
Seppdnen Seppo
Ikola Juhani
Rdasdnen Heikki

Jussila Hannu
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